92-869 Welo Street, Kapolei 96707 * $1,477,000

Beds: 4 MLS#: 202411782, FS Year Built: 2015

Bath: 2/1 Status: Active Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 1,702 List Date & DOM: 05-28-2024 & 29 Total Parking: 3
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,015 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 64 Frontage: Other Building: $466,800
Sq. Ft. Other: 56 Tax/Year: $335/2023 Land: $880,700

Total Sq. Ft. 1,822 Neighborhood: Makakilo-kahiwelo Total: $1,347,500
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $50 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No
Parking: 3 Car+, Driveway, Garage Frontage: Other

. City, Coastline, Diamond Head,
" Mountain, Ocean

Public Remarks: Rim lot-- This Kahiwelo Makakilo residence boasts unparalleled beauty! Its stunning ocean vistas,
mesmerizing sunsets, and spacious interior size combine to create an irresistibly welcoming ambiance. Each room, including
the kitchen and living room, offers an ocean view. Brand new Kitchen & interior painting 2024. The seamless flow of the
Living/Dining/Kitchen area, with panoramic ocean views from nearly every angle, sets the stage for memorable gatherings
with loved ones, offering a backdrop of the majestic sea. Upstairs, the accommodations are equally impressive, featuring a
spacious primary bedroom complete with a generous walk-in closet, alongside three additional bedrooms, ensuring ample
space for the entire family. With the convenience of an enclosed two-car garage and additional driveway parking, practicality
meets comfort effortlessly. Its prime location near beaches, golf courses, and shopping centers such as Ka Makana Alii Mall,
as well as easy access to transportation hubs like the H1 Freeway and new rail stations, make it an ideal choice for both
leisure and commuting. come and transform this magnificent house into the ultimate dream home of yours today. Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View



https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-869 Welo Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411782&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920480220000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192048022
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202411782&Region=Makakilo&Price=1477000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411782&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411782&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411782&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411782&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411782&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202411782&PropertyType=RES#tax

TN

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
[92-869 Welo Street ||s1.477.000 |4 & 211 1,702 | 3868 ||5.015 | $295 l2o |
. Assessed |[Assessed||Assessed . |[Year &
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land  ||Building |Total Ratio| pemodeled
92-869 Welo Street ||$335 1 $0 $50 || 880,700 ||$466,800 |($1,347,500(/110% (2015 & NA

92-869 Welo Street - MLS#: 202411782 - Rim lot-- This Kahiwelo Makakilo residence boasts unparalleled beauty! Its stunning
ocean vistas, mesmerizing sunsets, and spacious interior size combine to create an irresistibly welcoming ambiance. Each
room, including the kitchen and living room, offers an ocean view. Brand new Kitchen & interior painting 2024. The seamless
flow of the Living/Dining/Kitchen area, with panoramic ocean views from nearly every angle, sets the stage for memorable
gatherings with loved ones, offering a backdrop of the majestic sea. Upstairs, the accommodations are equally impressive,
featuring a spacious primary bedroom complete with a generous walk-in closet, alongside three additional bedrooms,
ensuring ample space for the entire family. With the convenience of an enclosed two-car garage and additional driveway
parking, practicality meets comfort effortlessly. Its prime location near beaches, golf courses, and shopping centers such as
Ka Makana Alii Mall, as well as easy access to transportation hubs like the H1 Freeway and new rail stations, make it an ideal
choice for both leisure and commuting. come and transform this magnificent house into the ultimate dream home of yours
today. Region: Makakilo Neighborhood: Makakilo-kahiwelo Condition: Above Average Parking: 3 Car+, Driveway,
Garage Total Parking: 3 View: City, Coastline, Diamond Head, Mountain, Ocean Frontage: Other Pool: None Zoning: 05 -
R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax
Info

DOM = Days on Market
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